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Nombre

Eoin Flynn

Miguel Angel Vaquero Agama
Manel Tornero Arago
Doroteo Martinez Lopez
Paul Halford

Jose Javier Fernandez Perez
Pedro Antonio Valido Ruiz
Djiby Sow

Juan José Foulquié Padilla
Yeray Aleman Santana
Angel Damas Ramos

Scott Paul Johnston

Jose Hernandez Herrera

Lee Muir

Nicolas Villain

alvaro Santana Perera
Nicola Zuccarello

Philippa Taylor

Raul Santana Quintana
Cristian Pereira Santos
Samuel Blazquez Gémez
Jose Manuel Sanchez Falcon
Jose Luis Garcia Abreu
David Montesdeoca Gutierrez
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17

:18

09
25
31
08
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15
18
41
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Jorge Arribas Castaneyra

Gao Qing

Felix Martin Vifioly

Antonio Manuel Hernandez Armas
Paolo Mussotto

Adonay Rodriguez Dominguez
Fermin Herndndez Rodriguez
Robert Celinski

Jose Tavio Hinestrosa

Manuel Antonio Gonzalez Goyes
Andres Gonzalez Gonzalez
Fernando Rodriguez Martinez
Jose Luis Serrano Mateos

Jose Antonio Quesada Melian
Juan Chinea Niebla

Antonio Martinez Fernandez
Jose Manuel Delgado Gonzalez
Antonio Ramirez Ramos

James Hobbs

Jannos Sogias

Miguel Angel Labrador Posadilla
José Manuel Alvarez Rivas
Demetrio Gonzalez Tabares
Steve Edwards

Rogelio Garcia Santana
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:56:19
:56:20
:56:35
:56:38
:56:43
:56:49
:56:56
:57:04
:57:15
:57:22
:57:43
:58:28
:58:43
:58:48
:59:12
:59:31
:59:56
:00:07
:00:14
:00:19
:01:45
:01:56
:03:45
:07:13
:07:27
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63
64
65
66
67
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69
70
71
72
73
74

Jachinso Hernandez Barrera
Rafael Briantes Alonso
Asier Eguren Txurruka

Manuel Angel Santana Turegano
Miguel Angel Rodriguez Medina

Jordi Gotsens Alvarez
Kenty Siverio

Roman De Jesus Perez Quintana
Victor Manuel Rodriguez Sanchez

Giuseppe Selva
Raul Diaz Santiago

Nestor Dominguez Dominguez

Octavio Aguiar Ponce

Timo LempiAinen

Jonathan Salguero Regueiro
David Quintana Perdomo
Juan Manuel Sanchez Reyes
Tofio Calzadilla Torres
Ismani Baki

Gregorio Sanchez Medina
Sienkiewicz Ceeslaw

Adan Pérez Cabrera

Angel Arencibia Hernandez
Sean Young

Paul Floyd
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Agustin Padron Santana

John Young

Marcos Martin Betancor
Patrick Utz

Heini Papinsaari

Héctor David Gonzalez Rodriguez
Magnus Edvinsson

Claudio Sanchez Garcia
Johann Balch

Eduardo Polvorosa Retenaga
Dionisio Guillen Donate
Cristina Wirgler

Lorenzo Garcia Perez

Eolo Gonzalez Garcia

Antonio Vazquez Romero
Anita Ehrhardt

Victor Galera Ramirez

Emily Young

Francisco Javie Gonzalez Viera
Koch Dominique

Ruben Dominguez Viera
Fernando Fabelo Ramos
Christoph Forster

Orlando Montesdeoca Santana
Ana Cristina Constantin
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113
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117
118
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121
122
123

Braulio Rodriguez Pefia
Anette Hedegaar Christensen
José Antonio Gonzalez Arpa
Kurt Petri Petersen

Ancor Saavedra Armas

Pedro Maria Pozuelo Zamora
José Luis Melian Artiles

Eloy Garcia Rodriguez
Aridane Santana Espino
Francisco Abrante Garcia
Luis Miguel Guerrero Morales
Ivan Hernandez Cabrera
Miguel Betancor Sicilia
Roman Dudek

Juan Bautista Valdubieco
Cenarruzabeitia

Emilia Minnai

Manuel Jesus Chavez Perez

Félix JosE Santana Quintana

Jean Benoit Jaouen

Jose Fernando Martinez Martinez
Carlos Javier Martin Alvarez

Esa Haahti

Antonio Jose Martin Rocha
Francisco Manue Sanchez SAnchez
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:23:09
:23:22
:23:29
123:42
:23:44
:23:49
:23:50
:23:58
:24:00
:24:01
:24:07
:24:18

:24:33
:24:40
:24:51
:24:59
:25:17
:25:23
:25:29
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:25:42
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137
138
139
140
141
142
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145
146
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148

Alejandro Bello Cardenes
Enrique Perrote Casado
José angel Ruiz Serrador
Manuel Robaina Mederos
Piednoir Jean Christophe
Andres Lopez Garcia
Jesus Prieto Lloret

Juan Domingo Cabrera Delgado

Attie Nagib Andre
Christophe Gugger
Elin Rasdal HAland
Aaron Robinson

Carmelo Alberto Del Rosario Rosario

Juan Antonio Alegre Mufioz
Jochen Mavius

José Javier Casas Viela
Pablo Casas Herrero

Juan Pablo Seijas Lépez
Rosa Fontes Gutierrez
Juan Bediaga Ardanza
Carlos Rodriguez Pareja
Héctor I. Mejias Suarez
Juan Carlos Valencia Pérez
Carlos Canovas Lopez
Nico Maijer
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:28:40
:28:48
:28:56
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:29:47
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160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Sebastien Sazy

Juan José Vega Santana

Jose Arencibia Rodriguez
Daniel Enrique Gonzalez Monges
Armando Olivares Buitrago
Alexander Useche Mejias
Sergio David Guillen Lorenzo
Alejandro Rodriguez Rodriguez
Steve Vriethoff

Emi Vaquero Sanchez
Francisco Javie Lopez Mendoza
José angel Santana Quintana
Subhashis Basu

Hugo Van Tilborg

Klaus Blankenberg

Angelika Hofmann

Mark Dahl Olesen

Janne KylmAmaa

Victor Manuel Rodriguez Campos
GaEtan Liebert

Svein Rune Johannessen
Eduardo Manuel Perez Alvarez
Francisco Javie Pérez Cdérdoba
Jesus Manuel Sanchez Medina
José Maria Izquierdo Sanchez
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:30:14
:30:18
:30:18
:30:22
:30:29
:30:33
:30:46
:30:50
:30:58
:31:03
:31:12
:31:19
:31:44
:32:10
:32:10
:32:43
:32:54
:32:56
:33:19
:33:23
:33:27
:33:40
:33:42
:33:49
:33:49
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181
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185
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187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

Antonio Nizardo Benitez Vega

Asa Bergman F
Roland Boussemaere

Joakim Oskarsson

Aurora Vega Gil F
Veijo Korhonen

Brian Pedersen

Eva Pérez Castellano F
Tomas Soria Pascual

Cristina Quevedo Santana F
Carlos Martin Del Aguila

Steen Christiansen

Alejandro Jose Gonzalez Sanz

Gonzalo Quintana Rodriguez

Ian Vallance

Juan Domingo Perez Armas

Hussein Hage Ali

Jesus Gonzalez Rivero

Peter Simpson

Rafael Navarro Almeida

Alain Besnard

Warren D Rozario

Rolf Walter

Jacinto Lorenzo Pascual

Aurelie Pérez Frinzine F
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212
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215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

Matthew Warden

Curt Sandberg

Luis Jonatan Ramos Garcia
Carlos Fidel Acevedo Stuart
Vera Nystad

Jose Maria Garcia Vazquez
angel Miguel Rodriguez Abreu
Chris Zair

Jonny Mandell

Carlos Del Castillo Bellot

Saleh Samir

Lars Peter Wire S@rensen
Conrado Padréon Cubas

Carlos Quintana Santana
Jaime Romero Morera

Jose Luis Campos Soto

Jose Gregorio Suarez Cardenes
Jari Jarvinen

Enrique Francis Navarrete Gonzalez
Astrid Viga

Miguel Mederos Medina

Jose Gonzalez Piris

Sandra Moreno Santiago
Florencio Castelao Gonzalez
Lazaro Javier Alvarez Hernandez
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3:40:39
3:40:43
3:40:44
3:40:44
3:41:08
3:41:14
3:41:27
3:41:44
3:41:59
3:42:12
3:42:13
3:42:23
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238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

Luis Demetrio Verona

Marcel ZOlIner

Eduardo Rua-Figueroa Suarez
Francisco Javie Medina Rivero
Uwe Lossagk

Kjell-Ake Valdemarsson

Manu Murga Saenz De Ormijana
Jon Owen

Paul Monaghan

Javier Segura Gonzalez

Kevin Murphy

Jan Falk

Pedro Juan Perez Florido
Manuel Lépez Velazquez
Climent Fernandez Forner
Stephen Price

Juan Francisco Alias Bermejo
Pero Lopez Monzon

Maximo Alberto Rivero Lujan
Gavin Farrow

Hector Juan Pab Perez Sanabria
Carlos Enrique Viera Caballo
Frank Mols

Pasi Santala

Christiaan Flor Van Vynckt

3:42:28
3:43:24
3:43:32
3:43:32
3:43:42
3:43:47
3:44:00
3:44:20
3:44:41
3:45:53
3:45:59
3:46:04
3:46:18
3:46:28
3:46:28
3:46:40
3:47:01
3:47:11
3:47:17
3:47:25
3:47:25
3:47:26
3:47:26
3:47:37
3:47:45
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258
259
260
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262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273

Daniel Bergmann Andersen
Conrado Gonzalez Martinez
Manuel Angel Diaz Hernandez
Karl Andersen

Jesus Pablo Rodriguez Pérez
Petr Zimola

Javier Borges Gutiérrez
Bjorntill Offerman
Francisco Jose Perez Martin
Tomas Izquierdo Garcia
Froger Nicolas

Luis Megido Castellano
Angel Rodriguez Padilla
Carlos Martel Fuentes
Sergio Azcaray Gomez
Juan José Gutiérrez PErez
Leonardo Santana Alvarado
Maider Insausti Mugica
Thomas Flatebo

David Gonzalez Delgado
Regulo Andrade Torres
Isabelle Aguilera

Wolfgang Kaiser

Anja Tabert

Rayco Rivero Garcia
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274
275
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279
280
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286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
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298

Vesa Haarala

Alfredo Gonzalez Fernandez
Artur Kurzeja

Jose Luis Dominguez Rodriguez
Jaime Leira Diaz

Ruperto Gonzalez Pérez
Alexis Rodriguez Espinosa
Jairo Perez De Luis

Joergen Hansen

Kees Van Dijk

David Chil Vega

Mari Santala

Uwe Kehl

Carlos Suarez Luis
Gregorio Armas Armas
Jesus Basilio Bravo Benitez
Faustino Valentin Sanchez
Sigrid Hansen

Evgeniy Vladimi Efimovskiy
Svend Ole Soerensen
Seppo Rosnell

Enrique Javier Garcia Calero
Alicia Martinez Jimenez

Jan Paraniak

Antonio Garcia Orrego
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:52:44
:52:48
:53:05
:53:14
:53:37
:53:41
:53:43
:54:02
:54:03
:54:10
:54:14
:54:24
:54:41
:54:47
:55:14
:55:14
:55:22
:55:31
:55:41
:55:42
:55:43
:56:07
:56:17
:56:17
:56:36



299 Juan Carlos Santana Hernandez 3:56:42
300 Daniel Otero Garcia 3:56:49



